
1. Omg.

1 5 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 0:09:48 0:11:16 0:21:04 0:11:22 0:32:26 0:11:21 0:43:47 0:11:20 0:55:07 0:11:39 1:06:46 0:11:48 1:18:34

2 13 Morten Eslund Horsens PI 0:09:44 0:11:26 0:21:10 0:11:26 0:32:36 0:11:22 0:43:58 0:11:40 0:55:38 0:11:46 1:07:24 0:11:39 1:19:03

3 16 Thomas Nybo Horsens PI (civil) 0:09:26 0:11:20 0:20:46 0:11:25 0:32:11 0:11:25 0:43:36 0:11:34 0:55:10 0:11:24 1:06:34 0:13:00 1:19:34

4 4 Jens Glerup Odense 0:09:22 0:11:33 0:20:55 0:11:27 0:32:22 0:11:35 0:43:57 0:11:44 0:55:41 0:12:25 1:08:06 0:12:53 1:20:59

5 15 Jens Ankerstjerne Horsens PI (civil) 0:10:16 0:12:19 0:22:35 0:12:45 0:35:20 0:12:15 0:47:35 0:12:28 1:00:03 0:12:31 1:12:34 0:12:25 1:24:59

6 10 Rasmus Storgaard Jørgensen Kolding PI 0:10:55 0:12:35 0:23:30 0:12:14 0:35:44 0:12:24 0:48:08 0:13:34 1:01:42 0:13:26 1:15:08 0:13:27 1:28:35

7 6 Kenn Jensen Vejle PI 0:11:30 0:13:23 0:24:53 0:13:08 0:38:01 0:13:28 0:51:29 0:13:28 1:04:57 0:14:23 1:19:20 0:16:13 1:35:33

8 11 John Pryds Christensen Slagelse PI 0:11:15 0:13:45 0:25:00 0:13:55 0:38:55 0:14:05 0:53:00 0:14:46 1:07:46 0:14:21 1:22:07 0:13:40 1:35:47

9 12 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 0:09:03 0:10:45 0:19:48 0:10:38 0:30:26 0:10:43 0:41:09 0:10:51 0:52:00

10 7 Bo Holst Brandenhoff Sønderborg PI 0:11:18 0:13:48 0:25:06 0:13:55 0:39:01 0:14:07 0:53:08 0:29:18 1:22:26

1. Omg.

1 35 Morten Bujakewitz Århus PI 0:10:20 0:12:12 0:22:32 0:11:49 0:34:21 0:12:15 0:46:36 0:12:29 0:59:05 0:12:29 1:11:34 0:12:03 1:23:37

2 38 Poul Gregers Pedersen Roskilde PI 0:10:39 0:12:28 0:23:07 0:12:39 0:35:46 0:12:53 0:48:39 0:12:10 1:00:49 0:12:10 1:12:59 0:11:37 1:24:36

3 36 Frank Brasgaard Fredericia PI 0:10:53 0:12:18 0:23:11 0:12:39 0:35:50 0:12:33 0:48:23 0:12:23 1:00:46 0:12:11 1:12:57 0:11:54 1:24:51

4 40 Claus Bech Sønderborg PI 0:10:33 0:12:29 0:23:02 0:12:40 0:35:42 0:12:55 0:48:37 0:13:07 1:01:44 0:12:37 1:14:21 0:13:22 1:27:43

5 37 Steen Eiberg Roskilde PI 0:10:50 0:13:02 0:23:52 0:12:51 0:36:43 0:12:59 0:49:42 0:13:10 1:02:52 0:13:21 1:16:13 0:14:10 1:30:23

6 43 Kent Birk Horsens PI 0:11:10 0:13:24 0:24:34 0:13:44 0:38:18 0:13:41 0:51:59 0:13:49 1:05:48 0:13:56 1:19:44 0:13:49 1:33:33

7 39 Peer Leisner Odense PI 0:11:22 0:13:38 0:25:00 0:13:48 0:38:48 0:13:40 0:52:28 0:13:32 1:06:00 0:14:10 1:20:10 0:14:23 1:34:33

7. Omg.

udgået

udgået

Klasse 2 2. Omg. 3. Omg. 4. Omg. 5. Omg. 6. Omg.

5. Omg. 6. Omg. 7. Omg.

Vintercup 2010 -2011
4. afdeling / Assens

Tirsdag den 7. december 2010

Klasse 1 2. Omg. 3. Omg. 4. Omg.



1. Omg.

1 55 Carsten Carnett Roskilde PI 0:10:33 0:12:28 0:23:01 0:12:12 0:35:13 0:12:31 0:47:44 0:12:11 0:59:55 0:12:29 1:12:24

2 50 Henrik Sønderstrup-Jensen Århus PI 0:13:13 0:15:35 0:28:48 0:16:08 0:44:56 0:17:12 1:02:08 0:16:35 1:18:43 0:16:42 1:35:25

1. Omg.

1 61 Erik Damgaard Odense PI 0:12:33 0:14:35 0:27:08 0:14:44 0:41:52 0:14:38 0:56:30 0:15:07 1:11:37 0:15:39 1:27:16

2 60 Arne Rask Århus PI 0:13:10 0:15:11 0:28:21 0:15:25 0:43:46 0:15:40 0:59:26 0:15:35 1:15:01 0:15:31 1:30:32

1. Omg.

1 80 Henrik Bjørch Fyns Politi 0:11:20 0:13:06 0:24:26 0:13:09 0:37:35 0:14:17 0:51:52 0:13:06 1:04:58

2 71 Finn Ellesgaard Nielsen Fredericia PI 0:11:44 0:13:29 0:25:13 0:13:12 0:38:25 0:13:32 0:51:57 0:13:04 1:05:01

3 70 Mads Lybæch Østjylland 0:11:13 0:13:16 0:24:29 0:13:17 0:37:46 0:13:19 0:51:05 0:14:28 1:05:33

4 74 Flemming Foverskov Esbjerg PI 0:11:37 0:13:20 0:24:57 0:13:23 0:38:20 0:13:35 0:51:55 0:13:47 1:05:42

5 79 Leif Uldall Haderslev PI 0:12:02 0:13:04 0:25:06 0:13:33 0:38:39 0:13:33 0:52:12 0:13:33 1:05:45

6 72 Thomas Heelsberg Pedersen Roskilde PI 0:11:35 0:13:48 0:25:23 0:13:37 0:39:00 0:14:17 0:53:17 0:13:54 1:07:11

7 73 Martin Thomsen Esbjerg PI 0:12:22 0:13:31 0:25:53 0:13:33 0:39:26 0:14:26 0:53:52 0:14:07 1:07:59

8 75 Søren Frost-Petersen Kolding PI 0:12:20 0:14:17 0:26:37 0:14:05 0:40:42 0:14:24 0:55:06 0:14:49 1:09:55

9 78 Kenneth Løkke Borg Haderslev PI 0:12:15 0:14:25 0:26:40 0:14:58 0:41:38 0:14:57 0:56:35 0:14:44 1:11:19

10 77 Jens-Peter Rudbeck Haderslev PI 0:12:37 0:14:46 0:27:23 0:15:25 0:42:48 0:14:59 0:57:47 0:14:45 1:12:32

11 76 Torben Petersen Odense PI 0:12:40 0:15:30 0:28:10 0:15:23 0:43:33 0:16:24 0:59:57 0:17:02 1:16:59

4. Omg. 5. Omg. 6. Omg.

Begynder 2. Omg. 3. Omg. 4. Omg. 5. Omg.

Klasse 4 2. Omg. 3. Omg.

Klasse 3 2. Omg. 3. Omg. 4. Omg. 5. Omg. 6. Omg.



1. Omg.

1 85 Bettina Romer Jensen Roskilde PI 0:12:18 0:13:20 0:25:38 0:13:12 0:38:50 0:14:10 0:53:00 0:12:51 1:05:51

Damer 2. Omg. 3. Omg. 4. Omg. 5. Omg.



Aab
en

ra
a

O
de

ns
e

Silk
eb

or
g

Ass
en

s

Vej
le

Hor
se

ns

Esb
je
rg

Sam
le

tKlasse 1

1 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 10 20 5 25 60

2 Thomas Nybo Horsens PI (civil) 25 15 15 55

3 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 25 25 3 53

4 Martin Husted Horsens PI 20 3 20 43

5 Morten Eslund Horsens PI 15 3 20 38

6 Jens Glerup Odense PI 3 10 10 23

7 Georg Pape Silkeborg PI 15 3 3 21

8 Jens Ankerstjerne Horsens PI (civil) 10 3 5 18

9 Bo Holst Brandenhoff Sønderborg PI 3 3 3 9

9 Jakob Kriegbaum Kristensen Århus PI 3 3 3 9

9 Jonas Terkildsen Horsens PI 3 3 3 9

12 Mikael K. Kristensen Vejle PI 3 5 8

13 Kenn Jensen Vejle PI 3 3 6

13 John Pryds Christensen Slagelse PI 3 3 6

13 Jes Callø Silkeborg PI 3 3 6

13 Tim Chr. Jensen Århus PI 3 3 6

13 Nikolaj S. Hansen Århus PI 3 3 6

13 Thomas Hougaard. Andersen Århus PI 3 3 6

13 Jeppe Aakjær Madsen Aabenraa PI 3 3 6

20 Rene Jakobsen Horsens PI 5 5

21 Rasmus Storgaard Jørgensen Kolding PI 3 3

21 Georg Capion Horsens PI (civil) 3 3

21 Stefan Simonsen Horsens PI (civil) 3 3

21 Max Nielsen Horsens PI 3 3

21 Preben Bækgaard Østjylland 3 3

21 Dennis Capion Horsens PI (civil) 3 3

21 Morten Klem Thomsen Århus PI 3 3

21 Kim Løvkvist Roskilde PI 3 3

21 Mathias Kristensen Aabenraa PI 3 3

21 Jan Højen Horsens PI 3 3

21 Anders Rudolf Horsens PI 3 3
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tKlasse 2

1 Lasse Buus Lufthavnen PI 25 25 25 75

2 Poul Gregers Pedersen Roskilde PI 20 15 10 20 65

3 Morten Bujakewitz Århus PI 15 3 20 25 63

4 Frank Brasgaard Fredericia PI 10 15 15 40

5 Steen Foged Fyns Politi 20 20

6 Steen Eiberg Roskilde PI 3 3 3 5 14

7 Lars N. Christensen HI (civil) 5 3 5 13

8 Kent Birk Horsens PI 3 3 3 3 12

9 Claus Bech Sønderborg PI 10 10

9 Per Bennekov Århus PI 10 10

11 Jeppe Buhl Silkeborg PI 3 3 3 9

12 Peer Leisner Fyns Politi 3 3 6

12 Ole Bech Silkeborg PI 3 3 6

12 Michael Fog Winsløv Roskilde PI 3 3 6

15 Kenn Sølvkær Jensen Silkeborg PI 5 5

16 Kristian Sønderstrup Østjylland 3 3

16 Lars Erik Bruun Silkeborg PI 3 3

16 Jens Mølvig RPIF 3 3
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tKlasse 3

1 Poul Johnsen Silkeborg PI 25 20 20 65

2 Claus Bech Sønderborg PI 25 25 50

3 Henrik Sønderstrup-Jensen Århus PI 10 10 3 20 43

4 Carsten Carnett Roskilde PI 3 10 25 38

5 Svend Tovdal Ovesen Skanderborg PI 15 15 30

6 Kurt Petersen Assens PI 20 3 3 26

7 Flemming Sørensen Roskilde PI 15 15

8 Preben Duch Horsens PI 3 3 3 9

9 Knud Sørensen Svendborg PI 3 5 8

11 Jan Juul Sydøstjylland 5 5

11 Benny Møller Esbjerg PI 5 5

13 Jesper Poulsen Østjylland 3 3
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tKlasse 4

1 Erik Damgård Odense PI civil 3 15 15 25 58

2 Finn Kristensen Århus PI 25 25 50

3 Arne Rask Århus PI 20 20 40

4 Hans Selandia Horsens PI (civil) 20 20

4 Benny Møller Esbjerg PI 10 10 20
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1 Henrik Bjørch Fyns Politi 20 25 25 70

2 Leif Uldall Haderslev PI 20 15 3 5 43

3 Finn Ellesgaard Nielsen Fredericia PI 5 20 25

3 Rasmus Storgaard Jørgensen Kolding PI 25 25

3 David Grønhøj Varde PI 25 25

6 Jens Peter Rudbeck Haderslev PI 15 3 3 3 24

7 Michael Aldering Østjylland 20 20

8 Thomas Heelsberg Pedersen Roskilde PI 15 3 18

9 Mads Lybæch Østjylland 15 15

10 Flemming Foverskov Esbjerg PI 10 10

10 Carsten Gissel Østjylland 10 10

10 Peer Leisner Fyns Politi 10 10

10 Claus Nergaard Esbjerg PI 10 10

14 Torben Petersen Odense PI 3 3 6

14 Kasper H. Marcussen Århus PI 3 3 6

15 Lasse Hartmann Roskilde PI 5 5

15 Morten Løff Pedersen Vejle PI 5 5

16 Martin Thomsen Esbjerg PI 3 3

16 Søren Frost-Petersen Kolding PI 3 3

16 Kenneth Løkke Borg Haderslev PI 3 3

16 Mads Flade Silkeborg PI 3 3

16 Esben Bach Silkeborg PI 3 3

16 Arne Olsen Roskilde PI 3 3

16 Mogens Nørgaard Roskilde PI 3 3

16 Torben Gravlund Aabenraa PI 3 3

16 Janus Holmsted Odense PI 3 3

16 Anders Coisbo Odense PI 3 3

16 Jan Ove Petersten Roskilde PI 3 3

16 Christoffer Juel Jakobsen Kolding PI 3 3
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1 Bettina Romer Jensen Roskilde PI 25 25 25 75

2 Mette Nybo Horsens PI (civil) 20 20

3 Gry Randrup Horsens PI 15 15


